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
room. Oh yes, the price, only $28,500 (owner £ 
has bought another home.) Hurry! This is nice. 
Call today.

WANT A STEAL?
Desperate Owner

Must Sell
This 2 bedroom home on R-2 lot. Excellent loan 
available on low down payment, Reduced tc V 
$11,000. Call today.

PACIFIC PLAZA REALTOR

FR 8-8441

JAMES "CHIC" 

CICCHINI

EXCHANGE 
SPECIALIST
12 UNIT APT. 

HOUSE
Located In flnt section of Torrance, across from 
soon to b* erected shopping center. Alpha 
Beta, etc. I block from city park. Near grade 
school and high school. Total Income $13.900 
qross year. Income can b* raised without dif­ 
ficulty at least 70'V.. OH YPS, BY THE WAY 
THIS HAS A 20x40 HEATED «. FILTERED

SWIMMING POOL
This apartment will meet the expectation* e*
any discriminating buyer. Priced reasonable
at $112,000. Pleast call for further Information.

W6 HAVE OTHERS. MOTELS, TRAILER PARKS
LAND IN AND OUT OF STATE

JAMES CICCHINI, Realtor
("C.hlc" eenie)

1407 S. Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance
328-9368 

'(TWX-TNC-8438)

$495 DOWN
LARGE 2-BEDRM. 

R-2 ZONED
Located 't block west of Haw- 
theme Slvd. This lovely home 
features hardwood floors, lots nt 
tile, double d e t a c h ed oarage. 
Driveway, fenced yard, and many 
other feature*. Priced to sell to­ 
day at $12,950.

Responsible Realty

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndale

$995 DOWN 
3 BR., 2 BATHS 
G.I. RESALE

ATTRACTIVE 2 bedroom itucco.
Like new. Attached garage, large 
vard plus guest house. $15,97$. 
Owner, 379-7A.S*.

Priced for Immediate sale thl* 
lovHy home fratures double ga­ 
rage, hardwood floors, spacious 
wardrobe closets, lots of tile, dis« 
posal. queen size kitchen, ex­ 
ceptionally large service porch 
 nd stall shower. Patio and block 
wall fence In and paid for. ShouM 
sell Immediately. Remember   
4'»  > G.I. 'Loan. Calf now for 
further details.

FA 0-2770

Results At Low Cost - The Torrance Press -- DA 5-1515


